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Hugh Nicholas Hargreaves

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode SK9 7SP

Date of birth October 1937
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
TRUCUT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
TRUCUT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

TRANSFIL CYLINDER RESOURCES
LIMITED

TRANSFIL CYLINDER RESOURCES
LIMITED

HARVIGLASS GRP LIMITED

HARVIGLASS GRP LIMITED
MORTON HODSON MANAGEMENT
CONSULTANTS LIMITED
CYBERMETRIX LIMITED

MICRO DESIGN ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Hugh Nicholas Hargreaves

Number

Number

03864132

03864132

03754356

03754356

03137627

03137627
02605658

03018737
01833388

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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904368583

904368583
Pear Tree Cottage Gore Lane
Alderley Edge

Cheshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
28/10/1999
28/10/1999
19/04/1999
19/04/1999

20/12/1995

20/12/1995
30/09/1995

07/06/1995

Res. Date

Res. Date

30/06/2011
30/06/2011
06/09/2002

06/09/2002

27/09/1997

30/03/2007
30/09/1987

Position

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Director
Director



